
Run No Time Result Place TD pnts HT place Place HT AG CH Pnts Owner Dog Breed

1 204 KIM MORRISON TEDDY BEAR BISCUIT ASSOCIATE

2 309 33.21 Q 6th MRS CAROLYN  CRAMER SHELBRAE SUZIE SUNFLOWER CCDSHETLAND SHEEPDOG

3 310 38.02 Q 7th MRS TINA CHESWORTH YACKAWIL YESTERDAYS DREAMSHETLAND SHEEPDOG

4 311 JANICE CROOKS PAPCO THIEF OF HEARTS RN PAPILLON

5 312 27.08 Q 2nd MISS NICOLE WAIN CCD   RA KIMBAWAIN CCD RA ASSOCIATE

6 402 28.53 Q 4th MISS KIM DAVIDSON DASHINGLYWICKED ASSOCIATE

7 404 MISS CATHY JAMES HEIDI LITE CD  RE  ET ASSOCIATE

8 405 32.11 Q 5th MRS CAROLYN  CRAMER SHELBRAE SPARK IN THE DARK CCDSHETLAND SHEEPDOG

9 406 DR CAROL CROWTHER TAZLON MY NEW TESNI RN WELSH SPRINGER SPANIEL

10 407 MS SIMONE DALEY N/A HATCHLANDS ASSOCIATE

11 408 MR DANNY GOSS HORTONPARK MUSIC OF THE NIGHTSHETLAND SHEEPDOG

12 409 MRS SUSAN SCOTT CANICULA BRYNN RN ENGLISH SPRINGER SPANIEL

13 410 MS MARGARET KEIL CH DUOFORZA TIVOLI RN LAGOTTO ROMAGNOLO

14 609 27.27 Q 3rd MS TAYLOR DEARDEN REGINA TD ASSOCIATE

15 611 26.81 Q 1st MRS DEBORAH KLOPROGGEHUBERTUS LIGHT MY FIRE AD HUNGARIAN VIZSLA

16 612 MRS BARBARA LLOYD TAMESIS BANJO FLETCHER CD RAGOLDEN RETRIEVER

17 501 MS KRIS FOUNTAIN INAWORD MY MOJO BORDER COLLIE

18 502 SIMMON HELLEBRAND AUSTINSDREAM SHE HAS TH MOOVESBORDER COLLIE

19 503 MRS SANDRA NELSON MILLNJAZZ SILVER EXPRESS BORDER COLLIE

20 504 MS HELEN WEEDON SKYPEWEEDON CD RE ET ASSOCIATE

21 505 ALOIS SCHNIDER INAWORD CHLO RN BORDER COLLIE

22 506 MRS M & MR N KIRCHNEROBANYA CHOCOLATE LADY RN STANDARD POODLE

23 507 MRS ANNE DENGATE ARAJOEL RAINBO SPRYTE BORDER COLLIE

24 508 MISS KATHY WILLIS BAILEYBOY ASSOCIATE

25 509 MRS DEB HART CALLICOMA ARDRA AUSTRALIAN KELPIE

NOVICE JUMPING     SUSAN GONELLI    SCT 41

CROYDON MINI 19 JANUARY 2014   (DAY 1)



Run No Time Result Place TD pnts HT place Place HT AG CH Pnts Owner Dog Breed

1 510 MR PAUL GAVIN NO FEAR IN LOVE JDX ASSOCIATE

2 511 MR PAUL WARD GYPSYROSELEE JDX ASSOCIATE

3 512 27.81 Q 1st 10 1st 500 25 MRS KATIE  KISIELNICKI AG CH 500 KAYLADENE BORN TO RUN ADM JDM JDO ADO SPD GD SDBORDER COLLIE

4 513 MRS KAROLYN DE GRAAUWPHOEBE ADM JDM ADO JDO AUSTRALIAN KELPIE

5 514 K WHEELER & M KURNIAWANJADZIAH SWEET HOME ALABAMA ADM JDM JDO SPDAUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

6 515 DR ROSLYN ATYEO DUAL CH (A) YEOVILLE MAGIC REACTION ADM JDM ADO2 JDO2 SPDM SDX GDX ET FDCH BORDER COLLIE

7 516 GREG STONE ROZATE JUST KEEP IT COOL ADX JDX JDO PTAUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

8 517 MRS ANNE DENGATE ADENSLEY HEARTBREAKER ADX JDM JDO SPD GD FMXBORDER COLLIE

9 518 MR G & J MILNER AG CH YEOVILLE ACCIDENTAL HERO ADM JDM ADO JDO GDM SDM SPDM CD HSASBORDER COLLIE

10 519 36.17 Q 6th 5 6th 500 10 MR STEPHEN PEARSON FIDELIS IN HOT PURSUIT ADM JDM GD SDBORDER COLLIE

11 520 MRS GERALDINE KISIELNICKIKAYLADENE ROXYZ LIL ROCKET ADX JDM JDO SD GDBORDER COLLIE

12 521 MRS TERRI ROSE KADNOOK BLAZE OF GLORY ADX JDX ADOLABRADOR RETRIEVER

13 522 MR PAUL WARD SCOUTS HONOUR  JDMADX ASSOCIATE

14 523 29.33 Q 2nd 9 2nd 500 20 MRS KATIE  KISIELNICKI AG CH KAYLADENE TRIPLE CHOC ADM JDM JDO ADO SPDM GDX SDXBORDER COLLIE

15 524 GREG STONE ROZATE FINAL FLEET ADX JDX HTAUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

16 525 DR R F ATYEO & MR P T CLYNESWINPARA TOKYEO DRIFT ADX JDX SPD GDBORDER COLLIE

17 526 32.92 Q 4th 7 4th 500 10 MRS ANNE DENGATE AG CH 500 ADENSLEY JESSES GIRL ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SPDX ET FMXBORDER COLLIE

18 527 MRS KATIE  KISIELNICKI HILLCREST JUMPIN JIVE (IMP USA)  ADM JDMBORDER COLLIE

19 528 K WHEELER & M KURNIAWANOVENSVIEW SNOW FLAKE ADX JDX SPDAUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

20 529 MR STEPHEN PEARSON ICEANA MERCURY RISEN ET ADX JDX SPDHUNGARIAN VIZSLA

21 532 MRS KATIE  KISIELNICKI KAYLADENE IGNITE MY FIRE ADX JDXBORDER COLLIE

22 533 DR CAROL CROWTHER TAZLON DELDUSO GWYLAN JDX SD RNWELSH SPRINGER SPANIEL

23 534 MRS GERALDINE KISIELNICKIOHUTU JACE BLUE LIGHTNING  AD JDM SPDBORDER COLLIE

24 536 MR G & J MILNER GUIRMERE RUM RUNNER AD JDM SD SPD HTBORDER COLLIE

25 537 MISS KIM DAVIDSON CRIKEY WAL AD JDX SPD HSAS ASSOCIATE

26 538 32.6 Q 3rd 8 3rd 500 MRS KAYE GRANT LEISOR COME AND GET IT JDX AD SPDWHIPPET

27 539 37.8 Q 8th 3 8th 500 MS SARAH GREENSTREETAMAZINGGRACIE AD JDX ASSOCIATE

28 540 MS LYNN MUSSETT PORUSE DUALLY BUILT CD JDX AD RNAUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

29 541 36.96 Q 7th 4 7th 500 10 MRS G RICARDO BORDARITA ARE YA LOOKN AT ME ADM JDMBORDER COLLIE

30 542 MRS FIONA SHELTON YEOVILLE NEXT TOP MODEL  AD JDXBORDER COLLIE

31 543 MS KRIS FOUNTAIN GLENTRESS JESS ADM JDX BORDER COLLIE

MASTER JUMPING   SUSAN GONELLI  SCT 46 (51)



32 544 MRS ROSALINE TWAITES  YEOVILLE MISS INDEPENDENT  AD JDX HTBORDER COLLIE

33 545 34.96 Q 5th 6 5th 500 MRS KAYE GRANT ISISFIELD RIVERLEA ROSE JDX SPDWHIPPET

34 546 MR ROGER CAMERON JD CCD GUIRMERE LUCKY JET BORDER COLLIE

35 414 MISS NATASHA SLEEP CH SHERBROOKE LIVING ON A PRAYER ADX JDX GD RA FMNOVA SCOTIA DUCK TOLLING

36 415 MR SCOTT FLETCHER AG CH 400 JEOLENA BOY CANNY GO ADO ADM JDO JDM SDX GDX SPDXSTAFFORDSHIRE BULL TERRIER

37 416 MRS CARMEL GREEN ADENSLEY ANGEL HEART ADX JDM GD SPDBORDER COLLIE

38 417 MS RAINE MCKAY BEL ADELE XTREME XTACY CCD AD JDX RNBORDER COLLIE

39 419 MRS KAROLYN DE GRAAUWZOE D ADM JDM ADO JDO SD GD PT RA DWDFSASSOCIATE

40 420 ALOIS SCHNIDER MONTULATA JADES GEM CCD  RN ADX JDX  SD GD SPDBORDER COLLIE

41 601 MRS NICOLE SCHWAB TORNADO TORI ADX JDX SD ASSOCIATE

42 602 MS SALLY HAYNES YARROWFELL HIGH SOCIETY CD ADM JDM JDO2 ETDALMATIAN

43 603 MRS KAROLYN DE GRAAUWAC CH ZIGGY D ADM JDM ADO JDO GD SD SPDM PT RN DWDFSASSOCIATE

44 604 MR MICHAEL CHESWORTH KAYLADENE TAKE IT EASY ADX JDX SPD GD ADOBORDER COLLIE

45 605 MRS TERRI ROSE KADNOOK GROUSES LEGEND ADM JDM ADO JDOLABRADOR RETRIEVER

46 203 KIM MORRISON MOPSIE ADX JDX ASSOCIATE

47 304 MISS GAYLE BAXTER BASILIKA FYERO AD JDX SD RN PAPILLON

48 305 JANICE CROOKS PAPCO HARVIE CCD RN ADX JDX SDPAPILLON

49 306 40.89 Q 9th 2 1st 300 25 DAWN GLANVILLE JENUIN NINA SIMONE CD RAE ADM JDM SD. GD ET.POODLE (MINIATURE)

50 307 MS MICHELE MOORE TOONEYBANK STOPYA NAGGN ADM JDM SDX SPD GDSHETLAND SHEEPDOG



Run No Time Result Place TD pnts HT place Place HT AG CH Pnts Owner Dog Breed

1 509 MRS DEB HART CALLICOMA ARDRA AUSTRALIAN KELPIE

2 510 MR PAUL GAVIN NO FEAR IN LOVE JDX ASSOCIATE

3 511 MR PAUL WARD GYPSYROSELEE JDX ASSOCIATE

4 512 21.1 Q 1st MRS KATIE  KISIELNICKI AG CH 500 KAYLADENE BORN TO RUN ADM JDM JDO ADO SPD GD SDBORDER COLLIE

5 513 MRS KAROLYN DE GRAAUWPHOEBE ADM JDM ADO JDO AUSTRALIAN KELPIE

6 514 K WHEELER & M KURNIAWANJADZIAH SWEET HOME ALABAMA ADM JDM JDO SPDAUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

7 515 DR ROSLYN ATYEO DUAL CH (A) YEOVILLE MAGIC REACTION ADM JDM ADO2 JDO2 SPDM SDX GDX ET FDCH BORDER COLLIE

8 516 32.73 Q 10th GREG STONE ROZATE JUST KEEP IT COOL ADX JDX JDO PTAUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

9 517 MRS ANNE DENGATE ADENSLEY HEARTBREAKER ADX JDM JDO SPD GD FMXBORDER COLLIE

10 518 MR G & J MILNER AG CH YEOVILLE ACCIDENTAL HERO ADM JDM ADO JDO GDM SDM SPDM CD HSASBORDER COLLIE

11 520 22.46 Q 2nd MRS GERALDINE KISIELNICKIKAYLADENE ROXYZ LIL ROCKET ADX JDM JDO SD GDBORDER COLLIE

12 521 MRS TERRI ROSE KADNOOK BLAZE OF GLORY ADX JDX ADOLABRADOR RETRIEVER

13 522 23.86 Q 5th MR PAUL WARD SCOUTS HONOUR  JDMADX ASSOCIATE

14 523 MRS KATIE  KISIELNICKI AG CH KAYLADENE TRIPLE CHOC ADM JDM JDO ADO SPDM GDX SDXBORDER COLLIE

15 524 GREG STONE ROZATE FINAL FLEET ADX JDX HTAUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

16 525 DR R F ATYEO & MR P T CLYNESWINPARA TOKYEO DRIFT ADX JDX SPD GDBORDER COLLIE

17 526 27.41 Q 8th MRS ANNE DENGATE AG CH 500 ADENSLEY JESSES GIRL ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SPDX ET FMXBORDER COLLIE

18 527 MRS KATIE  KISIELNICKI HILLCREST JUMPIN JIVE (IMP USA)  ADM JDMBORDER COLLIE

19 528 K WHEELER & M KURNIAWANOVENSVIEW SNOW FLAKE ADX JDX SPDAUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

20 532 MRS KATIE  KISIELNICKI KAYLADENE IGNITE MY FIRE ADX JDXBORDER COLLIE

21 534 MRS GERALDINE KISIELNICKIOHUTU JACE BLUE LIGHTNING  AD JDM SPDBORDER COLLIE

22 535 MS SANDRA SHEPARD SASSI AD JD ASSOCIATE

23 536 MR G & J MILNER GUIRMERE RUM RUNNER AD JDM SD SPD HTBORDER COLLIE

24 537 MISS KIM DAVIDSON CRIKEY WAL AD JDX SPD HSAS ASSOCIATE

25 538 MRS KAYE GRANT LEISOR COME AND GET IT JDX AD SPDWHIPPET

26 539 MS SARAH GREENSTREETAMAZINGGRACIE AD JDX ASSOCIATE

27 540 MS LYNN MUSSETT PORUSE DUALLY BUILT CD JDX AD RNAUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

28 541 MRS G RICARDO BORDARITA ARE YA LOOKN AT ME ADM JDMBORDER COLLIE

29 542 MRS FIONA SHELTON YEOVILLE NEXT TOP MODEL  AD JDXBORDER COLLIE

30 543 MS KRIS FOUNTAIN GLENTRESS JESS ADM JDX BORDER COLLIE

31 544 MRS ROSALINE TWAITES  YEOVILLE MISS INDEPENDENT  AD JDX HTBORDER COLLIE

OPEN JUMPING   ADRIAN TILLEY   SCT 35 (38)



32 545 MRS KAYE GRANT ISISFIELD RIVERLEA ROSE JDX SPDWHIPPET

33 546 MR ROGER CAMERON JD CCD GUIRMERE LUCKY JET BORDER COLLIE

34 547 28.48 Q 9th LINDA JAYNE WILSON YEOVILLE TRI AS U MIGHT  JDM ADM SPDX SDX BORDER COLLIE

35 548 26.15 Q 7th SIMMON HELLEBRAND ARDENWOOD OSNEY AD JD FD FDX FDCH AFCHBORDER COLLIE

36 549 MRS KM & MR GK TAYLOR NGALLA ONE OF THESE NIGHTS RN AD JDAUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

37 550 MR J SCOTT &  MRS P ROBERTSIZZIE JD AD ASSOCIATE

38 551 MRS S J WILDE GLENTRESS BETS CCD JD GD SPDBORDER COLLIE

39 552 MRS EMI HINAGO GUIRMERE BLUEMOON NIAH JD ADBORDER COLLIE

40 553 LEANNE GRAY KYRAHSHAY FAUN JD AUSTRALIAN KOOLIE

41 554 SIMMON HELLEBRAND MONLAIRD PHEENIX RISING JD FD FDX FDCH AFCH FMBORDER COLLIE

42 555 LINDA JAYNE WILSON WINPARA POCKETFUL OF DREAMS   AD JDBORDER COLLIE

43 559 MS SANDRA SHEPARD CLANCY BOY ADM JDM ADO3 JDO3 GDMAUSTRALIAN KELPIE

44 602 MS SALLY HAYNES YARROWFELL HIGH SOCIETY CD ADM JDM JDO2 ETDALMATIAN

45 603 MRS KAROLYN DE GRAAUWAC CH ZIGGY D ADM JDM ADO JDO GD SD SPDM PT RN DWDFSASSOCIATE

46 604 22.81 Q 4th MR MICHAEL CHESWORTHKAYLADENE TAKE IT EASY ADX JDX SPD GD ADOBORDER COLLIE

47 605 MRS TERRI ROSE KADNOOK GROUSES LEGEND ADM JDM ADO JDOLABRADOR RETRIEVER

48 606 MRS LEONIE JASPER COOPER THEBLONDEDOG ADX  JDASSOCIATE

49 410 MS MARGARET KEIL CH DUOFORZA TIVOLI RN LAGOTTO ROMAGNOLO

50 411 25.82 Q 6th MISS CAROLE DENEHEY AG CH 400 PHINEAS FOGG ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM SDX GD TD FMXASSOCIATE

51 413 MR PHILIP CHESWORTH ALCLUTHA KILTS A FLYIN ADM JDX GD SPDX ADO SDSHETLAND SHEEPDOG

52 414 MISS NATASHA SLEEP CH SHERBROOKE LIVING ON A PRAYER ADX JDX GD RA FMNOVA SCOTIA DUCK TOLLING

53 415 MR SCOTT FLETCHER AG CH 400 JEOLENA BOY CANNY GO ADO ADM JDO JDM SDX GDX SPDXSTAFFORDSHIRE BULL TERRIER

54 416 22.58 Q 3rd MRS CARMEL GREEN ADENSLEY ANGEL HEART ADX JDM GD SPDBORDER COLLIE

55 417 MS RAINE MCKAY BEL ADELE XTREME XTACY CCD AD JDX RNBORDER COLLIE

56 418 MRS KM & MR GK TAYLOR SILVANWOOD HELLS BELLS RAADJDAUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

57 301 MS MICHELE MOORE YACKAWIL DREAM CHASER AD JDX SDSHETLAND SHEEPDOG

58 302 MS NOLA WILLIAMS BONOLA SILVA CRYSTAL  CDX ADX JDX SPD GD SDX DWDF.N HTM.SPOODLE (MINIATURE)

59 303 MISS STEPHANIE HIRST KIENO PENNY LANE JD SHETLAND SHEEPDOG

60 304 MISS GAYLE BAXTER BASILIKA FYERO AD JDX SD RN PAPILLON

61 305 JANICE CROOKS PAPCO HARVIE CCD RN ADX JDX SDPAPILLON

62 306 DAWN GLANVILLE JENUIN NINA SIMONE CD RAE ADM JDM SD. GD ET.POODLE (MINIATURE)

63 307 MS MICHELE MOORE TOONEYBANK STOPYA NAGGN ADM JDM SDX SPD GDSHETLAND SHEEPDOG

64 202 MISS CAROLE DENEHEY WAIWILTA ROSEWOOD AD JD PAPILLON



Run No Time Result Place TD pnts HT place Place HT AG CH Pnts Owner Dog Breed

1 303 25.55 Q 2nd MISS STEPHANIE HIRST KIENO PENNY LANE JD SHETLAND SHEEPDOG

2 418 MRS KM & MR GK TAYLORSILVANWOOD HELLS BELLS RAADJDAUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

3 606 MRS LEONIE JASPER COOPER THEBLONDEDOG ADX  JDASSOCIATE

4 607 MS BECK SLOAN CH GRAEBEOOK CRIMSON TIDE ET JD ADHUNGARIAN VIZSLA

5 608 NQ 3rd MISS SUSAN KERWIN MATAGANAH SAPPHIRE MOON CDX JDLABRADOR RETRIEVER

6 201 DOROTHY MITCHELL GRCH ARGOWAN GOURDEN JDSCOTTISH TERRIER

7 202 MISS CAROLE DENEHEY WAIWILTA ROSEWOOD AD JD PAPILLON

8 535 MS SANDRA SHEPARD SASSI AD JD ASSOCIATE

9 548 SIMMON HELLEBRAND ARDENWOOD OSNEY AD JD FD FDX FDCH AFCHBORDER COLLIE

10 549 MRS KM & MR GK TAYLOR NGALLA ONE OF THESE NIGHTS RN AD JDAUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

11 550 MR J SCOTT &  MRS P ROBERTSIZZIE JD AD ASSOCIATE

12 551 MRS S J WILDE GLENTRESS BETS CCD JD GD SPDBORDER COLLIE

13 552 MRS EMI HINAGO GUIRMERE BLUEMOON NIAH JD ADBORDER COLLIE

14 553 LEANNE GRAY KYRAHSHAY FAUN JD AUSTRALIAN KOOLIE

15 554 SIMMON HELLEBRAND MONLAIRD PHEENIX RISING JD FD FDX FDCH AFCH FMBORDER COLLIE

16 555 LINDA JAYNE WILSON WINPARA POCKETFUL OF DREAMS   AD JDBORDER COLLIE

17 556 24.28 Q 1st MRS CARMEL GREEN ADENSLEY HOT CHOCLAT  JD BORDER COLLIE

18 557 MRS KM & MR GK TAYLOR AUSSIE MIA RN JD ASSOCIATE

EXCELLENT JUMPING     ADRIAN TILLEY   SCT 28 (31)



Run No Time Result Place TD pnts HT place Place HT AG CH Pnts Owner Dog Breed

1 505 ALOIS SCHNIDER INAWORD CHLO RN BORDER COLLIE

2 506 MRS M & MR N KIRCHNEROBANYA CHOCOLATE LADY RN STANDARD POODLE

3 507 MRS ANNE DENGATE ARAJOEL RAINBO SPRYTE BORDER COLLIE

4 508 MISS KATHY WILLIS BAILEYBOY ASSOCIATE

5 509 MRS DEB HART CALLICOMA ARDRA AUSTRALIAN KELPIE

6 510 MR PAUL GAVIN NO FEAR IN LOVE JDX ASSOCIATE

7 511 MR PAUL WARD GYPSYROSELEE JDX ASSOCIATE

8 553 42.39 Q 1st LEANNE GRAY KYRAHSHAY FAUN JD AUSTRALIAN KOOLIE

9 608 MISS SUSAN KERWIN MATAGANAH SAPPHIRE MOON CDX JDLABRADOR RETRIEVER

10 609 NQ 3rd MS TAYLOR DEARDEN REGINA TD ASSOCIATE

11 610 MISS SUSAN KERWIN ALANGLEN KEEP THE FAITH CDX UD ETLABRADOR RETRIEVER

12 204 KIM MORRISON TEDDY BEAR BISCUIT ASSOCIATE

13 303 MISS STEPHANIE HIRST KIENO PENNY LANE JD SHETLAND SHEEPDOG

14 310 57.91 Q 2nd MR TINA CHESWORTH YACKAWIL YESTERDAYS DREAMSHETLAND SHEEPDOG

15 311 JANICE CROOKS PAPCO THIEF OF HEARTS RN PAPILLON

16 312 MISS NICOLE WAIN CCD   RA KIMBAWAIN CCD RA ASSOCIATE

17 401 MRS SARA KOBLAR ESCALADE KESIBELL JD BORDER COLLIE

18 408 MR DANNY GOSS HORTONPARK MUSIC OF THE NIGHTSHETLAND SHEEPDOG

19 409 MRS SUSAN SCOTT CANICULA BRYNN RN ENGLISH SPRINGER SPANIEL

20 410 MS MARGARET KEIL CH DUOFORZA TIVOLI RN LAGOTTO ROMAGNOLO

CROYDON MINI 26 JANUARY 2014   (DAY 2)
NOVICE AGILITY     LINDA WILSON    SCT 73



Run No Time Result Place TD pnts HT place Place HT AG CH Pnts Owner Dog Breed
1 305 JANICE CROOKS PAPCO HARVIE CCD RN ADX JDX SDPAPILLON
2 306 DAWN GLANVILLE JENUIN NINA SIMONE CD RAE ADM JDM SD. GD ET.POODLE (MINIATURE)
3 307 MS MICHELE MOORE TOONEYBANK STOPYA NAGGN ADM JDM SDX SPD GDSHETLAND SHEEPDOG
4 308 MRS DONNA AMEY-MACDONALDMITEMAC CAPTAIN MIDNIGHT JDM ADX SPD GDPOODLE (TOY)
5 412 MRS HEATHER TILLEY CH BORDARITA DID YA SEE ME ADM JDM GDX SDXBORDER COLLIE
6 413 MRS TINA CHESWORTH ALCLUTHA KILTS A FLYIN ADM JDX GD SPDX ADO SDSHETLAND SHEEPDOG
7 414 MISS NATASHA SLEEP CH SHERBROOKE LIVING ON A PRAYER ADX JDX GD RA FMNOVA SCOTIA DUCK TOLLING
8 415 MR SCOTT FLETCHER AG CH 400 JEOLENA BOY CANNY GO ADO ADM JDO JDM SDX GDX SPDXSTAFFORDSHIRE BULL TERRIER
9 416 MRS CARMEL GREEN ADENSLEY ANGEL HEART ADX JDM GD SPDBORDER COLLIE

10 603 MRS KAROLYN DE GRAAUWAC CH ZIGGY D ADM JDM ADO JDO GD SD SPDM PT RN DWDFSASSOCIATE
11 604 MR MICHAEL CHESWORTH KAYLADENE TAKE IT EASY ADX JDX SPD GD ADOBORDER COLLIE
12 605 MRS TERRI ROSE KADNOOK GROUSES LEGEND ADM JDM ADO JDOLABRADOR RETRIEVER
13 203 KIM MORRISON MOPSIE ADX JDX ASSOCIATE
14 512 MRS KATIE  KISIELNICKI AG CH 500 KAYLADENE BORN TO RUN ADM JDM JDO ADO SPD GD SDBORDER COLLIE
15 513 MRS KAROLYN DE GRAAUWPHOEBE ADM JDM ADO JDO AUSTRALIAN KELPIE
16 514 K WHEELER & M KURNIAWANJADZIAH SWEET HOME ALABAMA ADM JDM JDO SPDAUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
17 515 DR ROSLYN ATYEO DUAL CH (A) YEOVILLE MAGIC REACTION ADM JDM ADO2 JDO2 SPDM SDX GDX ET FDCH BORDER COLLIE
18 516 GREG STONE ROZATE JUST KEEP IT COOL ADX JDX JDO PTAUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
19 517 MRS ANNE DENGATE ADENSLEY HEARTBREAKER ADX JDM JDO SPD GD FMXBORDER COLLIE
20 518 MR G & J MILNER AG CH YEOVILLE ACCIDENTAL HERO ADM JDM ADO JDO GDM SDM SPDM CD HSASBORDER COLLIE
21 519 49.04 Q 4th 7 4th 500 10 MR STEPHEN PEARSON FIDELIS IN HOT PURSUIT ADM JDM GD SDBORDER COLLIE
22 520 40.50 Q 1st 10 1st 500 MRS GERALDINE KISIELNICKIKAYLADENE ROXYZ LIL ROCKET ADX JDM JDO SD GDBORDER COLLIE
23 521 MRS TERRI ROSE KADNOOK BLAZE OF GLORY ADX JDX ADOLABRADOR RETRIEVER
24 522 MR PAUL WARD SCOUTS HONOUR  JDMADX ASSOCIATE
25 523 MRS KATIE  KISIELNICKI AG CH KAYLADENE TRIPLE CHOC ADM JDM JDO ADO SPDM GDX SDXBORDER COLLIE
26 524 GREG STONE ROZATE FINAL FLEET ADX JDX HTAUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
27 525 DR R F ATYEO & MR P T CLYNESWINPARA TOKYEO DRIFT ADX JDX SPD GDBORDER COLLIE
28 526 MRS ANNE DENGATE AG CH 500 ADENSLEY JESSES GIRL ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SPDX ET FMXBORDER COLLIE
29 527 MRS KATIE  KISIELNICKI HILLCREST JUMPIN JIVE (IMP USA)  ADM JDMBORDER COLLIE
30 528 48.91 Q 3rd 8 3rd 500 K WHEELER & M KURNIAWANOVENSVIEW SNOW FLAKE ADX JDX SPDAUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
31 529 MR STEPHEN PEARSON ICEANA MERCURY RISEN ET ADX JDX SPDHUNGARIAN VIZSLA
32 530 MR GARRY HEINZE BILLYDOGHEINZE ADX JDX RE ASSOCIATE
33 531 44.44 Q 2nd 9 2nd 500 20 MRS GERALDINE KISIELNICKIAG CH KAYLADENE CHOC ROYAL ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM SDX GDXBORDER COLLIE
34 532 MRS KATIE  KISIELNICKI KAYLADENE IGNITE MY FIRE ADX JDXBORDER COLLIE
35 541 52.36 Q 5th 6 5th 500 10 MRS G RICARDO BORDARITA ARE YA LOOKN AT ME ADM JDMBORDER COLLIE

MASTER AGILITY     LINDA WILSON   SCT 56  (62)



Run No Time Result Place TD pnts HT place Place HT AG CH Pnts Owner Dog Breed

1 202 MISS CAROLE DENEHEY WAIWILTA ROSEWOOD AD JD PAPILLON

2 301 MS MICHELE MOORE YACKAWIL DREAM CHASER AD JDX SDSHETLAND SHEEPDOG

3 302 MS NOLA WILLIAMS BONOLA SILVA CRYSTAL  CDX ADX JDX SPD GD SDX DWDF.N HTM.SPOODLE (MINIATURE)

4 303 MISS STEPHANIE HIRST KIENO PENNY LANE JD SHETLAND SHEEPDOG

5 304 MISS GAYLE BAXTER BASILIKA FYERO AD JDX SD RN PAPILLON

6 305 JANICE CROOKS PAPCO HARVIE CCD RN ADX JDX SDPAPILLON

7 306 DAWN GLANVILLE JENUIN NINA SIMONE CD RAE ADM JDM SD. GD ET.POODLE (MINIATURE)

8 307 35.92 Q 2nd MS MICHELE MOORE TOONEYBANK STOPYA NAGGN ADM JDM SDX SPD GDSHETLAND SHEEPDOG

9 410 MS MARGARET KEIL CH DUOFORZA TIVOLI RN LAGOTTO ROMAGNOLO

10 411 MISS CAROLE DENEHEY AG CH 400 PHINEAS FOGG ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM SDX GD TD FMXASSOCIATE

11 412 MRS HEATHER TILLEY CH BORDARITA DID YA SEE ME ADM JDM GDX SDXBORDER COLLIE

12 413 57.63 Q 7th MRS TINA CHESWORTH ALCLUTHA KILTS A FLYIN ADM JDX GD SPDX ADO SDSHETLAND SHEEPDOG

13 414 MISS NATASHA SLEEP CH SHERBROOKE LIVING ON A PRAYER ADX JDX GD RA FMNOVA SCOTIA DUCK TOLLING

14 415 MR SCOTT FLETCHER AG CH 400 JEOLENA BOY CANNY GO ADO ADM JDO JDM SDX GDX SPDXSTAFFORDSHIRE BULL TERRIER

15 416 MRS CARMEL GREEN ADENSLEY ANGEL HEART ADX JDM GD SPDBORDER COLLIE

16 603 MRS KAROLYN DE GRAAUWAC CH ZIGGY D ADM JDM ADO JDO GD SD SPDM PT RN DWDFSASSOCIATE

17 604 32.04 Q 1st MR MICHAEL CHESWORTH KAYLADENE TAKE IT EASY ADX JDX SPD GD ADOBORDER COLLIE

18 605 39.14 Q 5th MRS TERRI ROSE KADNOOK GROUSES LEGEND ADM JDM ADO JDOLABRADOR RETRIEVER

19 509 MRS DEB HART CALLICOMA ARDRA AUSTRALIAN KELPIE

20 511 MR PAUL WARD GYPSYROSELEE JDX ASSOCIATE

21 512 MRS KATIE  KISIELNICKI AG CH 500 KAYLADENE BORN TO RUN ADM JDM JDO ADO SPD GD SDBORDER COLLIE

22 513 MRS KAROLYN DE GRAAUWPHOEBE ADM JDM ADO JDO AUSTRALIAN KELPIE

23 514 K WHEELER & M KURNIAWANJADZIAH SWEET HOME ALABAMA ADM JDM JDO SPDAUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

24 515 DR ROSLYN ATYEO DUAL CH (A) YEOVILLE MAGIC REACTION ADM JDM ADO2 JDO2 SPDM SDX GDX ET FDCH BORDER COLLIE

25 516 GREG STONE ROZATE JUST KEEP IT COOL ADX JDX JDO PTAUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

26 517 MRS ANNE DENGATE ADENSLEY HEARTBREAKER ADX JDM JDO SPD GD FMXBORDER COLLIE

27 518 MR G & J MILNER AG CH YEOVILLE ACCIDENTAL HERO ADM JDM ADO JDO GDM SDM SPDM CD HSASBORDER COLLIE

28 520 MRS GERALDINE KISIELNICKIKAYLADENE ROXYZ LIL ROCKET ADX JDM JDO SD GDBORDER COLLIE

29 521 MRS TERRI ROSE KADNOOK BLAZE OF GLORY ADX JDX ADOLABRADOR RETRIEVER

30 522 MR PAUL WARD SCOUTS HONOUR  JDMADX ASSOCIATE

31 523 MRS KATIE  KISIELNICKI AG CH KAYLADENE TRIPLE CHOC ADM JDM JDO ADO SPDM GDX SDXBORDER COLLIE
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32 524 GREG STONE ROZATE FINAL FLEET ADX JDX HTAUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

33 525 DR R F ATYEO & MR P T CLYNESWINPARA TOKYEO DRIFT ADX JDX SPD GDBORDER COLLIE

34 526 40.11 Q 6th MRS ANNE DENGATE AG CH 500 ADENSLEY JESSES GIRL ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SPDX ET FMXBORDER COLLIE

35 527 MRS KATIE  KISIELNICKI HILLCREST JUMPIN JIVE (IMP USA)  ADM JDMBORDER COLLIE

36 528 38.42 Q 4th K WHEELER & M KURNIAWANOVENSVIEW SNOW FLAKE ADX JDX SPDAUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

37 530 MR GARRY HEINZE BILLYDOGHEINZE ADX JDX RE ASSOCIATE

38 531 36.18 Q 3rd MRS GERALDINE KISIELNICKIAG CH KAYLADENE CHOC ROYAL ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM SDX GDXBORDER COLLIE

39 532 MRS KATIE  KISIELNICKI KAYLADENE IGNITE MY FIRE ADX JDXBORDER COLLIE

40 535 MS SANDRA SHEPARD SASSI AD JD ASSOCIATE

41 536 MR G & J MILNER GUIRMERE RUM RUNNER AD JDM SD SPD HTBORDER COLLIE

42 537 MISS KIM DAVIDSON CRIKEY WAL AD JDX SPD HSAS ASSOCIATE

43 538 MRS KAYE GRANT LEISOR COME AND GET IT JDX AD SPDWHIPPET

44 539 MS SARAH GREENSTREETAMAZINGGRACIE AD JDX ASSOCIATE

45 540 MS LYNN MUSSETT PORUSE DUALLY BUILT CD JDX AD RNAUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

46 553 LEANNE GRAY KYRAHSHAY FAUN JD AUSTRALIAN KOOLIE

47 558 MRS HEATHER TILLEY CH BORDARITA I GOT DA MOVES ADX JDX GD SDBORDER COLLIE

48 559 MS SANDRA SHEPARD CLANCY BOY ADM JDM ADO3 JDO3 GDMAUSTRALIAN KELPIE

Run No Time Result Place TD pnts HT place Place HT AG CH Pnts Owner Dog Breed

1 535 MS SANDRA SHEPARD SASSI AD JD ASSOCIATE

2 536 MR G & J MILNER GUIRMERE RUM RUNNER AD JDM SD SPD HTBORDER COLLIE

3 537 MISS KIM DAVIDSON CRIKEY WAL AD JDX SPD HSAS ASSOCIATE

4 538 NQ 2nd MRS KAYE GRANT LEISOR COME AND GET IT JDX AD SPDWHIPPET

5 539 MS SARAH GREENSTREETAMAZINGGRACIE AD JDX ASSOCIATE

6 540 NQ 1st MS LYNN MUSSETT PORUSE DUALLY BUILT CD JDX AD RNAUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

7 611 MRS DEBORAH KLOPROGGEHUBERTUS LIGHT MY FIRE AD HUNGARIAN VIZSLA

8 202 MISS CAROLE DENEHEY WAIWILTA ROSEWOOD AD JD PAPILLON

9 304 NQ 3rd MISS GAYLE BAXTER BASILIKA FYERO AD JDX SD RN PAPILLON
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